



## **ANNOUNCEMENT**

Amended Personal Banking Standard Terms & Conditions for RHB Smart Account/-i PART B. Specific Terms and Conditions for RHB Smart Account

PART D. RHB Islamic Bank Berhad's Services for RHB Smart Account-i

17th March 2021

Dear Valued Customers,

We would like to inform you that the Terms and Conditions for RHB Smart Account and RHB Smart Account-i will be revised effective 1st April 2021.

You may view the revised Terms and Conditions via this link after 1st April 2021.

Thank you.

Personal	~
Premier	
Insurance	~
Business	~
RHB Group	~
Islamic	~
Asset Management	~
Corporate	~
RHB Online Banking	